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Self-Drive rates:

Group Category Vehicle Type cc. Cyl. Daily Weekly Monthly

X Hatchback Hyundai i10

Getz

1000

1400

4

4

10 59 165

A Sedan Nissan

Honda

Sunny

City

1500

1500

4

4

11 66 180

B Sedan Toyota Yaris 1300 4 11 66 180

C Sedan Nissan

Nissan

Sentra

Tiida

1600

1600

4

4

12 72 199

D Sedan Nissan

Nissan

Sentra

Tiida

1800

1800

4

4

14 84 219

E Sedan Toyota 

Honda

Chevrolet

Mitsubishi

Corolla

Civic

Cruze

Galant

1800

1800

1800

2400

4

4

4

4

16 96 235

F Sedan Nissan Altima 2500 4 22 132 279

G Sedan Toyota

Honda

Camry

Accord

2500

2400

4

4

25 150 289

H Sedan Toyota Avalon 3500 6 30 180 479

Y Luxury Lexus ES350 3500 6 80 480 TBA

Z Luxury Lexus LS460 4600 6 145 729 TBA

I SUV Nissan Qashqai 4X2 2000 4 22 132 279

J SUV Nissan X-Trail 4X4 2500 4 23 138 299

K SUV Toyota

Mitsubishi

Honda

Rav4 4X2

Outlander 4X4

CR-V AWD

2400

2400

2400

4

4

4

24 144 330

L SUV Nissan Xterra 4X4 4000 6 30 180 400
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M SUV Nissan

Toyota

Honda

Pathfinder 4X4

Fortuner 4X4

Pilot 4X4

4000

4000

3500

6

6

6

40 240 450

N Mini-Van Toyota Innova 8 seaters 2700 4 30 180 350

W Mini-Van Honda Odyssey 8 seaters 3500 6 50 300 450

O Mini-Bus Toyota Hiace 15 seaters 2700 4 40 240 375

P SUV Toyota

Toyota

Chevrolet

Land Cruiser 4X4

Sequoia 4X4

Tahoe 4X4

4000

5700

5300

6 79 474 729

Self-Driven rates in Bahraini Dinars are inclusive of:

Unlimited Mileage/Kilometers

Collision Damage Waiver (CDW) with an excess of BD 150/- upon submission of Police Report.

Theft Protection (TP) with an excess of BD 150/- upon submission of Police Report.

Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) at a claim of BD 10,000/- Per Passenger

Personal Legal Liability (PLL) {applicable only to Mini-Bus} at a claim governed by Court of Bahrain

Replacements/Loners both during Servicing/Break-downs

Periodical Services and Maintenance including 21 points Safety Check, Interior vacuuming & Exterior shampoo wash

24/7 Roadside Assistance

Rent-it-Here Leave-it-There (RIH/LIT)

Delivery and Collection, within Bahrain.

Additional Driver

All Taxes & Surcharges, if any.
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Periodical Services and Maintenance including 21 points Safety Check, Interior vacuuming & Exterior shampoo wash
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