

Self-Drive rates:

Group	Category	Vehicle	Туре	cc. Cyl.	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Х	Hatchback	Hyundai	i10 Getz	1000 4 1400 4	10	59	165
A	Sedan	Nissan Honda	Sunny City	1500 4 1500 4	11	66	180
В	Sedan	Toyota	Yaris	1300 4	11	66	180
С	Sedan	Nissan Nissan	Sentra Tiida	1600 4 1600 4	12	72	199
D	Sedan	Nissan Nissan	Sentra Tiida	1800 4 1800 4	14	84	219
E	Sedan	Toyota Honda Chevrolet Mitsubishi	Corolla Civic Cruze Galant	18004180041800424004	16	96	235
F	Sedan	Nissan	Altima	2500 4	22	132	279
G	Sedan	Toyota Honda	Camry Accord	2500 4 2400 4	25	150	289
Н	Sedan	Toyota	Avalon	3500 6	30	180	479
Y	Luxury	Lexus	E\$350	3500 6	80	480	TBA
Z	Luxury	Lexus	LS460	4600 6	145	729	TBA
	SUV	Nissan	Qashqai 4X2	2000 4	22	132	279
J	SUV	Nissan	X-Trail 4X4	2500 4	23	138	299
К	SUV	Toyota Mitsubishi Honda	Rav4 4X2 Outlander 4X4 CR-V AWD	240042400424004	24	144	330
L	SUV	Nissan	Xterra 4X4	4000 6	30	180	400

	Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing								easing
Μ	SUV	Nissan	Pathfinder 4X4	4000	6		40	240	450
		Toyota	Fortuner 4X4	4000	6				
		Honda	Pilot 4X4	3500	6				
Ν	Mini-Van	Toyota	Innova 8 seaters	2700	4		30	180	350
W	Mini-Van	Honda	Odyssey 8 seaters	3500	6		50	300	450
0	Mini-Bus	Toyota	Hiace 15 seaters	2700	4		40	240	375
	·								
Ρ	SUV	Toyota	Land Cruiser 4X4	4000	6		79	474	729
		Toyota	Sequoia 4X4	5700					
		Chevrolet	Tahoe 4X4	5300					

Self-Driven rates in Bahraini Dinars are inclusive of:

Unlimited Mileage/Kilometers

Collision Damage Waiver (CDW) with an excess of BD 150/- upon submission of Police Report.

Theft Protection (TP) with an excess of BD 150/- upon submission of Police Report.

Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) at a claim of BD 10,000/- Per Passenger

Personal Legal Liability (PLL) {applicable only to Mini-Bus} at a claim governed by Court of Bahrain

Replacements/Loners both during Servicing/Break-downs

Periodical Services and Maintenance including 21 points Safety Check, Interior vacuuming & Exterior shampoo wasł 24/7 Roadside Assistance

Rent-it-Here Leave-it-There (RIH/LIT)

Delivery and Collection, within Bahrain.

Additional Driver

All Taxes & Surcharges, if any.

Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing

Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing

า

Keshav Choudhary, Executive Director, Avenue Car Rental and Leasing